HEATER-A/C
PAGE 15
RED DOT UNITS
R-2000 Headliner
Air Conditioner Unit
TRUCk S • ReFUSe • VANS • RV
BTU' S Cooling – 17,000 BTU/Hr w/36°F (5 kW w/ 2.2°C) refrigerant
 temp. and 80°F (26.7°C) wet bulb entering air

where appearance is important, including shuttle vehicles, buses, and fire trucks. An
electric water pump can be used with tilt cabs or extremely humid conditions.
R-9715 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
   R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS  R-9715-11P 12 VDC - replaces R-9715-10P
        R-9715-11-24P 24 VDC - replaces R-9715-10-24P
CONDENSER R-4500-8P Remote Mount 12 VDC
   R-4500-8-24P Remote Mount 24 VDC
INSTAllATION KIT     78R1025 Rooftop Condenser ATCO version
  78R1027  Front mount condenser E-Z Clip version
  78R1070 Front mount condenser ATCO version
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
DUAl PUmP KIT RD-2-3825-0P
ON-ROAD
R-9715 S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
BTU’S Cooling – 39,500 BTU/Hr with 36°F (11.6 kW with 2.2°C)
 refrigerant temp. and 80°F (26.7°C) wet bulb entering air
AIR FlOw 577 CFM (980 m3/h)
wEIgHT 40 lbs. (18 Kg)
CURRENT  26.3 amps @ 13.6 VDC
DRAw (includes 4 amps for A/C clutch)
 13.2 amps @ 27.2 VDC
 (includes 2 amps for A/C clutch)
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-5-8651-0 REV - For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 1
Ceiling Mount
Evaporator R-9715
Service Parts List
ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO
1 A, B RD-2-2926-2 CONTROL PANEL ASSY. 14 RD-5-4417-0 RELAY 24 VOLT 71R1704
2 A RD-5-8421-1 COVER, PLASTIC 15 RD-5-3647-0 RESISTOR 71R1450
3 RD-4340-0 DIFFUSER 72R2300 16 RD-5-5940-0 SNAP FASTENER
4 C RD-5-3550-84 DRAIN HOSE (7 FEET) 17 A, B RD-5-8425-1 SWITCH ASSY. 12V.
5 RD-2-2928-0 EVAPORATOR ASSY. 18 A, B RD-5-8425-3 SWITCH ASSY. 24V.
6 RD-1-0860-0 FILTER 19 RD-5-3646-0 SWITCH 3SPEED 71R1150
7 RD-2-2933- HOUSING ASSY. 20 RD-4125-36 THERMOSTAT 71R2250
8 RD-5-5928-0 KNOB 71R4040 21 B, C RD-2-2944-0 WIRE HARNESS, PUMPKIT
9 RD-2-0851-1 LABEL 22 B, C RD-2-2944-1 WIRE HARNESS, PUMPKIT 71R8320
10 RD-3-6770-0 MOTOR / BLOWER ASSY. 23 RD-5-7015-0 VALVE EXPANSION R-134A
11 RD-3-6770-24 MOTOR / BLOWER 24 V. 24 B, C RD-2-2940-0 WIRE HARNESS, UNIT 12V.
12 RD-5-8424-0 PUMP-CONDENSATE 25 B, C RD-2-2940-1 WIRE HARNESS, UNIT 24V.
13 RD-5-4408-0 RELAY 12VOLT 71R1702
A. INCLUDES: ALL ATTACHED COMPONENTS
B. INCLUDES ALL ELECTRIC SUB COMPONENTS
C. NOT SHOWN
HE
AT
ER
-A
/C
PAGE 44
RED DOT UNITS
R-9750 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-9750-9P 12 VDC – Heater - A/C
  R-9750-9-24P 24 VDC – Heater - A/C
  R-9750-10P 12 VDC – A/C Only
  R-9750-10-24P 24 VDC – A/C Only
CONDENSER      Radiator Mount  See 77 Series Condensers section
  Remote Mount  See Units Condensers section
INSTAllATION KIT 78R1705 Refrigerant hose, fittings anf hardware.
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI      See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
OPTIONS Outside Air Adapter RD-3-4784-0P
  Remote Mount Filters See Filters & Pressurizers section
  Replacement Recirc. Filter 78R5310
  In-Line Booster Pressurizers * See Filters & Pressurizers section
  Heat Conversion Kit RD-5-5982-1P
  Metal Converter Controls RD-5-7999-1P
  Cable RD-5-5505-33P
  * Booster Pressurizer Can Only Be Used With Remote Mount Filters
OPTIONS:
Outside Air Adapter (optional)
RD-3-4784-0P (installed on back of unit)
Heater Conversion Kit
RD-5-5982-1P (not shown)
Remote Mount  Filter Kits
See Filters & Pressurizers section
Inline Booster  Pressurizers
See Filters & Pressurizers section
2.2"
55mm
24.7"
626mm
20.6"
523mm
16.7"
425mm
5.0"
127mm
Air In
R-9750 S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
BTU’S Cooling – 17,000 BTU/Hr with 36°F (5 kW with 2.2°C)
 refrigerant temp. and 80°F (26.7°C) wet bulb entering air
 Heating – 25,600 BTU/Hr @ 100°F (7.5 kW @ 37.8°C)
 air temp. rise
AIR FlOw 240 CFM (408 m3/h)
wEIgHT 44 lbs. (20 kg)
CURRENT  13 amps @ 13.6 VDC (includes 4 amps for A/C clutch)
DRAw 6.5 amps @ 27.2 VDC (includes 2 amps for A/C clutch)
OFF-ROAD
R-9750 Headliner
Air Conditioner with Heat Option
CONSTRUCTION • mININg • AgRICULTURe
The R-9750 is the ideal headliner A/C unit for off-highway equipment cabs. It quickly produces
240 CFM of airflow, filters recirculating cab air, and its heater option delivers year-round comfort. Four
multidirectional louvers deliver the air where you need it. Options include an outside air adapter, remote-mount
filter, and in-line booster blower for a pressurized, dust-free cab.
 = Limited to stock on hand
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-5-5985-0 REV D For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 2
Red Dot Air Conditioner
With Heater Option
R-9750 Series
SERVICE PARTS LIST
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-5-5985-0 REV D For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 2 of 2

PAGE 45
RED DOT UNITS
R-9753 SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-9753-0P 12 VDC – Heater - A/C
  R-9753-0-24P 24 VDC – Heater - A/C
  R-9753-1P 12 VDC – A/C Only
  R-9753-1-24P 24 VDC – A/C Only
CONDENSER      Radiator Mount  See 77 Series Condensers section
  Remote Mount  See Units Condensers section
INSTALLATION KIT 78R1705 Refrigerant hose, fittings anf hardware.
COMpRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A ChARGE FITTING  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
CLUTCh TECUMSEh/CCI      See 75 Series Clutch section
COMpRESSOR MOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
R-9753 headliner
Heater/Air Conditioner Unit
Off-ROad • COnstRuCtiOn •
industRial
R-9753 S p E C I F I C A T I O N S
BTU’S Cooling - 17,000 BTU/Hr
 Heating - 20,000 BTU/Hr
AIR FLOw 230 CFM (391 m³/h)
wEIGhT 24 lbs. (11kg)
CURRENT  18 amps at 13.5 VDC
DRAw 9 amps at 27 VDC
OFF-ROAD
The R-9753 compact headliner air conditioner was designed for hard
to air condition cabs.  Its compact, low profile, heavy duty construction
makes this unit the best in its class for OFF-ROAD applications.  With its
capacity to filter recirculated air and adaptability to use an outside air
adapter, dusty environments are not a problem.
12.2"
310mm
20.62"
524mm
4.83"
123mm
R-9753
HE
AT
ER
-A
/C
PAGE 46
RED DOT UNITS
R-9755 Headliner
Air Conditioner Unit
CONSTRUCTION • mININg •
AgRICULTURe • INDUSTRIAL
22.0"
559mm
14.5"
367mm
5.0"
128mm
OPTIONS:
Outside Air Adapter (optional)
RD-3-4784-0P with 3” Inlet
(installed on back of unit)
Remote Mount  Filter Kits
See Filters & Pressurizers section
Inline Booster  Pressurizers
See Filters & Pressurizers section
R-9755 S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
BTU’S Cooling – 17,000 BTU/Hr with 36°F (5 kW with 2.2°C)
 refrigerant temp. and 80°F (26.7°C) wet bulb entering air
AIR FlOw 240 CFM (408 m3/h)
wEIgHT 32 lbs. (14.5 kg)
CURRENT  14.1 amps @ 13.6 VDC (includes 4 amps for A/C clutch)
DRAw 7 amps @ 27.2 VDC (includes 2 amps for A/C clutch)
R-9755 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-9755-0P 12 VDC - A/C only
  R-9755-0-24P 24 VDC - A/C only
CONDENSER R-9720 - Remote Mount
INSTAllATION KIT 78R1705 Refrigerant hose, fittings and hardware.
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI    See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
OPTIONS Outside Air Adapter  RD-3-4784-0P
  Replacement Filter  78R5310
  Remote Mount Filters * See Filters & Pressurizers section
  Replacement Recirc Filter  78R 5350
  In-Line Booster Pressurizers See Filters & Pressurizers section
  * Booster Pressurizer Can Only Be Used With Remote Mount Filters
OFF-ROAD
Perfect for compact and hard-to-cool truck and off-highway equipment
cabs. The R-9755 produces 240 CFM of airflow, filters recirculating cab air,
and is just 14.5 inches front to back. Options include an outside air adapter.
SERVICE PARTS LIST
2
RD-2-2026-0 (REV –)
12
13
14
15
10
1
3
5 4
ITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
PART NO.
RD-2-2031-0
RD-5-5223-1
RD-5-5928-0
RD-5-3646-0
RD-5-4531-24
RD-2-2048-0
RD-2-2048-1
RD-5-3780-0
RD-5-3780-24
DESCRIPTION
HOUSING ASSY
AIR DIFFUSER ASSY (3)
KNOB-CONTROL
SWITCH, 3 SPEED
THERMOSTAT
BLWR MOTOR ASSY (12V)
BLWR MOTOR ASSY (24V)
MOTOR - 12V
MOTOR -24V
CAT. NO.
72R 3100
71R 4040
71R 1150
71R 3200
73R 4102
73R 4104
ITEM
10

663mm
R-9759
R-9759 SYSTEM ORDERINg gUIDE
  R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-9759-0P 12 VDC - A/C only
  R-9759-0-24P 24 VDC - A/C only
  R-9759-1P 12 VDC - Heater A/C
  R-9759-1-24P 24 VDC - Heater A/C
CONDENSER R-9720 - Remote Mount
INSTAllATION KIT 78R1705 Refrigerant hose, fittings and hardware.
COMPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.